Concurrent Enrollment Advisory Board Meeting
Thursday, July 24, 2014
1pm — 4pm
CMC Breckenridge
107 Denison Placer Rd, Breckenridge, CO 80424
Room 136

Call-in info: (800) 621-8559
Ask for extension 1135

Agenda

Welcome & Minutes Approval — Scott Stump

General Updates — Michelle Liu & Brenda Bautsch
CDE: Staff updates
DHE: Staff updates, Grant application, Data alignment

Full-time, Part-time Status Determination
Jennifer Okes & Michelle Liu

Updated Attendance Guidance
Jennifer Okes & Michelle Liu

Attendance Options

October Count Guidance Updates
Jennifer Okes

Board Retreat Planning
Public Input
Action Plan and Next Steps

Adjourn
Next Meeting: TBD Thursday, Sept ?

Retreat: 9am-12pm; Meeting: 1-4pm
Location TBD

Improving
Academic
Achievement

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.




