Concurrent Enrollment Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, July 24, 2014 1pm – 4pm

CMC Breckenridge 107 Denison Placer Rd, Breckenridge, CO 80424 Room 136

> Call-in info: (800) 621-8559 Ask for extension 1135

Agenda

Welcome & Minutes Approval - Scott Stump	1:00 p.m.
General Updates – Michelle Liu & Brenda Bautsch CDE: Staff updates DHE: Staff updates, Grant application, Data alignment	1:10 p.m.
Full-time, Part-time Status Determination Jennifer Okes & Michelle Liu	1:30 p.m.
Updated Attendance Guidance Jennifer Okes & Michelle Liu	2:00p.m.
Attendance Options	2:30 p.m.
October Count Guidance Updates Jennifer Okes	3:00 p.m.
Board Retreat Planning	3:20 p.m.
Public Input	3:30 p.m.
Action Plan and Next Steps	3:50 p.m.
Adjourn	4:00 p.m.

Next Meeting: TBD Thursday, Sept? Retreat: 9am-12pm; Meeting: 1-4pm

Location TBD

